
Please contact yourNewYork Post representative or
Sari Dvorin: 212-930-8572 • sdvorin@nypost.com formore

information about Page SixMagazine!

YOURWEEKLY FIX O
F

WHO,WHAT,WHEN
ANDWEAR

Page SixMagazine is a fashion-forward, finger-on-the-pulse lifestyleweekly about thehottest boldface
names andnew trends to try.

Combining theproduction valuesof a glossy fashionmonthlywith the compellingpaceof a celebrityweekly,
it’s infusedwith thewitty tone thatmakes thePost’s PageSix columnsuch a compulsivedaily read.

Our readers areobsessedwithNewYorkCity and thepeople thatmake it great. Page SixMagazinegives
themthe latest onwho’s up,what’s goingdown,when tobewhere, andwhat towearwhen.

OUR
MISSION



Please contact yourNewYork Post representative or
Sari Dvorin: 212-930-8572 • sdvorin@nypost.com formore

information about Page SixMagazine!

YOURWEEKLY FIX O
F

WHO,WHAT,WHEN
ANDWEAR

Page SixMagazine has four editorial sections:

Sixaholic:The latest news andbuzzon thebiggest boldfacenames andhottest trends.

Features: Interviewswith celebrities and the city’smovers and shakers, plus in-depth readson the topics that
haveNewYorkers buzzing.

Fashion&Beauty: Thebest fashion andbeautyproducts tobuy thatweek,with adviceonhow towear it and
details onwhere to find it.

Six Life: Ideas forwhen you’re staying inor goingout. Including secret recipes fromthecity’s best chefs, a sneak
peek inside realNewYorkers’ homes, nightlife roundups, travel hotspots, brunch reviews andmore.

WHAT’S
INSIDE
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Demographics
91% female
69% 25-54
64% attendedcollege
21% post-graduatedegree
51% have ahousehold incomeover $65K
32% above$100K
56% owna residence
34% rent
76% employed
51% married
32% single
70% ownacar

ShoppingHabits (last 6mo.)
96% have shopped for beautyproducts
69% have spentover $100onbeautyproducts
52% have spentover $500ongroceries

AUDIENCE
DEMOGRAPHICS

Audience
ThePageSixMagazine reader is a young,well-educated and affluentwoman.
She’s 33, a graduateofBostonCollege and spendsherdaysworking at an ad agency .
Herweekends are completeonce shegets her handsonPageSixMagazine;which she reads cover to cover.

Source: PageSixMagazine reader survey, Aug08
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2009 SPECIAL
ISSUE

CALENDAR*

*special issues are subject to change

January 4: Fitness Special
February 1: Fashion Issue
February 8: Oscar Special

February 15: 25BestDressed at FashionWeek

March 1: Beauty Special #1

March 8: Men’s FashionSpecial #1

March 22: Accesories Special #1
April 19: GreenEdit EarthDay
April 26: TribecaFilmFestival

May 3: Mother’sDayEdit

May 17: Spirits/Drink Special
TBD inMay: Real Estate Section#1

May 24: Hamptons Issue

June 7: Tony’s Feature
June 29: Beauty Special #2

July 6: DARK
First Sunday of

NY FashionWeek: Fashion Issue
Following Sunday: Men’s Fashion Issue#2

Following Sunday: 25BestDressed at FashionWeek

October 4: Beauty Special #2
October 11: Real Estate Section#2
October 18: BrunchSpecial
October 25: Accesories Special #2
December 6: HolidayGiftGuide#1

December 13: HolidayGiftGuide#2

December 20: Holiday Special

December 27: DARK
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2008
RESERVATION

CALENDAR

4/20/2008 4/04/2008 4/10/2008

4/27/2008 4/11/2008 4/17/2008

5/04/2008 4/18/2008 4/24/2008

5/11/2008 4/25/2008 5/01/2008

5/18/2008 5/02/2008 5/08/2008

5/25/2008 5/09/2008 5/15/2008

6/01/2008 5/05/2008 5/22/2008

6/08/2008 5/12/2008 5/29/2008

6/15/2008 5/19/2008 6/05/2008

6/22/2008 5/26/2008 6/12/2008

6/29/2008 6/02/2008 6/19/2008

7/06/2008 DARK DARK

7/13/2008 6/16/2008 7/03/2008

7/20/2008 6/23/2008 7/10/2008

7/27/2008 6/30/2008 7/17/2008

8/03/2008 7/07/2008 7/24/2008

8/10/2008 7/14/2008 7/31/2008

8/17/2008 7/21/2008 8/07/2008

8/24/2008 7/28/2008 8/14/2008

8/31/2008 8/04/2008 8/21/2008

9/07/2008 8/11/2008 8/28/2008

9/14/2008 8/18/2008 9/04/2008

9/21/2008 8/25/2008 9/11/2008

9/28/2008 9/01/2008 9/18/2008

10/5/2008 9/08/2008 9/25/2008

10/12/2008 9/15/2008 10/02/2008

10/19/2008 9/22/2008 10/09/2008

10/26/2008 9/29/2008 10/16/2008

11/02/2008 10/06/2008 10/23/2008

11/09/2008 10/13/2008 10/30/2008

11/16/2008 10/20/2008 11/06/2008

11/23/2008 10/27/2008 11/13/2008

11/30/2008 11/03/2008 11/20/2008

12/07/2008 11/10/2008 11/27/2008

12/14/2008 11/17/2008 12/04/2008

12/21/2008 11/24/2008 12/11/2008

12/28/2008 DARK DARK

IssueDate ReservationDeadline Material DeadlineIssueDate ReservationDeadline Material Deadline
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2009
RESERVATION

CALENDAR

IssueDate ReservationDeadline Material DeadlineIssueDate ReservationDeadline Material Deadline

1/04/09

1/11/09

1/18/09

1/25/09

2/01/09

2/08/09

2/15/09

2/22/09

3/01/09

3/08/09

3/15/09

3/22/09

3/29/09

4/05/09

4/12/09

4/19/09

4/26/09

5/03/09

5/10/09

5/17/09

5/24/09

5/31/09

6/07/09

6/14/09

6/21/09

6/28/09

12/08/08

12/15/08

12/22/08

12/29/08

1/05/09

1/12/09

1/16/09

1/26/09

2/02/09

2/09/09

2/13/09

2/23/09

3/02/09

3/09/09

3/16/09

2/23/09

3/30/09

4/06/09

4/13/09

4/20/09

4/27/09

5/04/09

5/11/09

5/18/09

5/22/09

6/01/09

12/24/08

12/31/08

1/08/09

1/15/09

1/22/09

1/29/09

2/05/09

2/12/09

2/19/09

2/26/09

3/05/09

3/12/09

3/19/09

3/26/09

4/02/09

4/09/09

4/16/09

4/23/09

4/30/09

5/07/09

5/14/09

5/21/09

5/28/09

6/04/09

6/11/09

6/18/09

7/05/09

7/12/09

7/19/09

7/26/09

8/02/09

8/09/09

8/16/09

8/23/09

8/30/09

9/06/09

9/13/09

9/20/09

9/27/09

10/04/09

10/11/09

10/18/09

10/25/09

11/01/09

11/08/09

11/15/09

11/22/09

11/29/09

12/06/09

12/13/09

12/20/09

12/27/09

DARK

6/15/09

6/22/09

6/29/09

7/06/09

7/13/09

7/20/09

7/27/09

8/03/09

8/10/09

8/17/09

8/24/09

8/31/09

9/04/09

9/14/09

9/21/09

9/28/09

10/05/09

10/12/09

10/19/09

10/26/09

11/02/09

11/09/09

11/16/09

11/23/09

DARK

DARK

7/02/09

7/09/09

7/16/09

7/23/09

7/30/09

8/06/09

8/13/09

8/20/09

8/27/09

9/03/09

9/10/09

9/17/09

9/24/09

10/01/09

10/08/09

10/15/09

10/22/09

10/29/09

11/05/09

11/12/09

11/19/09

11/25/09

12/03/09

12/10/09

DARK
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THE
BUZZ...

“Everyone in theoffice is buzzing about themagazine and
we're even fightingoverwhogets to read the issues first.”
—BragmanNymanCafarelli

“I’ma shopaholic, so I know fashion. And Iwant to
buyeverything in themagazine’s style section.”
—PMK/HBH

“Thecovers are sobeautiful and the stars you're
getting are great. It doesn’t look like aweeklymagazine
at all. It looksbetter thanmostmonthlies!”
—True Public Relations

“This iswhat theL.A. Timesmagazine
wishes it couldbe.”
—Patricola Lust Public Relations

“I can’t believe themagazinehasonly been around sixmonths.
You’vedone somuchwith it in such a short time. I love it!”
—BakerWinokur Ryder

Manycongrats on abeautifully laidout and fun to read
magazine !!Sure an instantHIT !!
—Douglas Elliman

PageSixMagazine looks great – CONGRATULATIONS!!! I am
TOTALLYaddicted to it eachweek!!! I can’tWAIT to read the
magazineonSundaymornings! It is SOMUCHmore interesting
theNYT“Styles” section – which seems so “same” and “boring”
thesedays...
—GENERRA

Congrats onPageSixMag! I have really beenenjoying it.
Give theStyle Section a run for theirmoney…what thePost
is doing is a lotmore relatable and visually appealing. I
especially like “BlockWatch.”
—James Jeans

THEMAGAZINELOOKSGREAT—YOURFASHION
COVERAGEBEAUTIFUL— AGAIN: BRAVO!!!
—Lord&Taylor
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AdvertisingManager: Sari Dvorin
SariDvorin beganher advertising sales career in 2000atAmericanProfileMagazine. In 2002, Sarimovedon to
HearstMagazinesworkingonVictoria,Harper's BAZAARandMarieClairemagazines. After a successful tenure
there, Sarimoved to anewopportunity in newspapers atTheNewYorkPost in 2004.

Shewas responsible for ad sales in national retail, packagedgoods, technology, pharmaceutical and sportswear
categories. Herwealthof experiencehas allowedmanagement to appoint her to anewly createdposition in
November 2007asAdvertisingManagerof thenewweekly, PageSixMagazine. Sari is a graduateof
SyracuseUniversitywith aBS inCommunications/Journalism.

SARI
DVORIN
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Editor-in-Chief :Margi Conklin
MargiConklin is theEditor-in-Chief of PageSixMagazine.
Margi holds aBSJdegree fromtheMedill School of Journalism
atNorthwesternUniversity. Although she'sAmerican, she earnedher chopsonBritish glossy
monthlies,most recently as theEditorofNewWoman,DeputyEditor of In Style, DeputyEditor and
ActingEditorof Elle, andEditorofCelebrity Looks. She startedout as a reporter at the Journal,
a daily newspaper inNewcastle-Upon-Tyne, and thenmoved toLondon,where shebeganher
magazine career as Features Editor of theweeklymagazine, Take aBreak.

In 2006,Margimoved toNewYorkCitywhere she acted asExecutive Editor atHarper's Bazaar, before
taking the reins at PageSixMagazine.

In planning the launch,Margi assembled a talentedgroup todirect theMagazine'sweek-to-week coverage.
Senior staffmembers have served as editors andwriters for some the industry'smost recognized titles
includingCosmopolitan, Self, Allure,Mirabella,Nylon, Jane, YM, Seventeen, Redbook, FamilyCircle,
ModernBride, TeenPeople, TVGuide, People, TIMEand InTouch.

MARGI
CONKLIN
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CURRENT
ADVERTISERS

20th Century Fox
ABC
AmericanAcademyof
Dramatic Arts
American Express
BantamDell Publishing
Bebe
Bloomingdale’s
BMW
Brazil Tourism
Broadway Shows
Calvin Klein
Cingular
Coach
Cover FX Skincare
CrunchGym
DaSilvano
Danskin
Disney
Door Store

Duane Reade
Estee Lauder
EtienneAigner
Filene’s Basement
Focus Features
FOX
FOXSearchlight
Fragoli
Gap
Ghurka
H&M
I loveNY
IcelandAir
JetBlue
Jill Stuart
Johnson& Johnson
Jordache
La Bella haircare
Loehmann’s
London Fog

Lord&Taylor
Macy’s
ManhattanAuto
(Jaguar &Range Rover)
Marshalls
Mercedes Benz
MGMFoxwoods
MODOSunglasses
MuseumofModernArt
NBC
NewYork&Company
NewYorkAquarium
NewYork Sports Club
Newport- Shampoo
Nikon
Nutri-system
NYWine Expo
ParagonMotors
Philippe Chow
Portables Unlimited

Prudential Douglas Elliman
Rothman’s
Royal Velvet
Sagatiba
Sean John
Shecky’s
Sprint
SteveMadden
Swatch
Target
Theory
Travel Impressions
Uniqlo
Universal
USAirways
Vitamin Shop
Weatherproof
WestsideMarket
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CIRCULATION

Source: Magazines; Publishers Statements 12/31/07, Page Six Magazine - ABC Audit 9/30/07 NY DMA

Circulation Chart

Page Six
Magazine
NewYork
Magazine

Entertainment
Weekly

Vogue

Lucky

InStyle

Elle

Bazaar

Marie
Claire

W

0 50,000 100,000 150,000 200,000 250,000 300,000 350,000

322,972

292,665

175,655

164,398

164,959

155,376

163,379

124,474

107,905

98,281

67,569

Circulation
PageSixMagazine is the circulation leader in theNewYorkmarket. PageSixMagazine is foundweekly in
theSundayNewYorkPost.

USWeekly
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CONSUMER
PURCHASHING

POWER

HouseholdDMA HH
Rank

Total
Consumer
Buying

Entertainment
Expenditures

Electronics
Expenditures

Female
Apparel

Drugs,Health&
BeautyAidSales

New York

Los Angeles

Chicago

Philadelphia

San Francisco

Dallas

Boston

Washington D.C.

Atlanta

Houston

7,582,300

5,735,600

3,497,600

2,969,100

2,488,100

2,413,400

2,405,600

2,332,600

2,249,000

2,027,300

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

$416,670,185

$308,706,001

$190,910,150

$159,051,528

$152,641,920

$126,362,999

$136,762,525

$140,767,554

$119,275,166

$104,691,875

$5,904,547

$4,079,759

$2,538,557

$2,047,622

$2,297,990

$1,620,124

$1,872,269

$2,101,750

$1,548,195

$1,335,134

$16,826,087

$12,524,549

$7,603,970

$6,353,287

$6,102,095

$4,953,329

$5,435,574

$5,545,221

$4,705,435

$4,096,557

$14,541,126

$10,836,017

$6,402,122

$5,237,324

$5,137,739

$4,176,098

$4,513,146

$4,801,245

$3,970,483

$3,553,917

$28,564,166

$17,013,179

$10,230,070

$11,688,706

$7,423,404

$5,088,623

$8,477,070

$5,758,680

$5,779,298

$4,437,229

When it comes to spending power, theNewYorkDMA is #1

Source:DemographicsUSA, 2007
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Page Six Magazine Online:

Extend your brand exposure with a print-online package:

•Reachover 4.9MillionUniqueUsers

• 26MillionPage views in Entertainment/Celebrity/FashionChannel

•NationalOnline audience

The Page Six Magazine reader is:

•91%Female

•69%25-54

•64%College educated

• 51%HHI above$65K

Page Six Magazine Online Sponsorship:

•FixedRoadblocks (300x250, 160x600, 728x90)

• 100%ShareofVoice

•CustomSkin

•$10,000Net/Week

Source: PageSixMagazine reader survey,NielsenNetratings 7/08,OmnitureHBX7/08

O N L I N E
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Adtransit.com
This service is providedbyAdTransit. Newusers
must contactAdTransit at 1-800-254-6533 formore
informationor go tohttp://www.adtransit.com

AP-Adsend
This is a serviceprovidedby theAssociatedPress.
Anyonenot familiarwith this service andwould like
additional info should contactAPat -800- adsendor
go to theirwebsite http://www.apadsend.com

Fast Channel
This is awebsitewhere youcandownload yourPDF
file for aminimal fee chargedbyFastChannel. For
more info, call 617-489-2990or go to theirwebsite
http://www.addirect.com.

NYPAdDelivery Site
This is a freedownload site. For registration call the
PublicationsManager at 212-930-8263.

Hard CopyCanBe Sent to:
PublicationsManager
NewYorkPost, 1211 Avenueof the
Americas - 9th Floor,NewYork,NY 10036

MECHANICAL
SPECS

3 4

DIGITAL SPECIFICATIONS
Distiller Setting: PDF/X1a
Cropmarksmust be .25”
outside trim

OutsideGate
Trim: 7.5” x 10.5”
LiveArea: 7” x 10”
Bleed: 7.75” x 10.75”
Name file: o_gate.pdf

Inside Front Cover
Trim: 7.625” x 10.5”
LiveArea: 7.125” x 10”
Bleed: 7.875” x 10.75”
Name file: ifc_gate.pdf

InsideGate
Trim: 7.5” x 10.5”
LiveArea: 7” x 10”
Bleed: 7.75” x 10.75”
Name file: i_gate.pdf

Page 1
Trim: 7.875” x 10.5”
LiveArea: 7.375” x 10”
Bleed: 8.125” x 10.75”
Name file: page1_gate.pdf

1

1

2

3

4

2

3 4

Gate Fold Production Specifications

Contact Information

For any additional information
or assistancewith the creation
or transmissionof your files,
please contact Publications
Manager at 212-930-8263.

Deadlines:

Reservations - 16daysprior to
issuedate.Materials - 10days
prior to issuedate.

Digital specifications
• All filesmust be supplied asPDF/X1a.
• Onecolor proof toSWOPstandardgenerated

fromthe final file tobe suppliedwith each file.
• Imagesusedmust beSWOPstandardCMYKor grayscale

(noRGB images)TIFForEPS (no JPEG) at 300dpi. Donot
embed ICCprofiles.

• Use Type 1orOpenType fonts, donotuseTrueType fonts.
• Total ink coverage shouldnot exceed 300%.
• Include standard trimandbleedmarkswith the file, these

shouldbe 1/8" outside trimarea.
• Required types safety: 3/8 inch fromtrimonall sides
• DPI 300 + LineScreen 150

Shipping information - Digital files
can be sent via the following options:




